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Delegate Eleanor Holmes Norton (D)
District of Columbia

Senator Thomas R. Carper (D)
Senator Christopher Coons (D)
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Delaware

11

1

1

2

2
2

2

2

3
3

3

3

4

4

4

5

5

6

6

6
7

7
8

8

9

9

10

11

19
22

23

24
27

8

11

12

1013

15

New York
Senator Charles Schumer (D)
Senator Kirsten Gillibrand (D)

  19 Antonio Delgado (D)
  22 Claudia Tenney (R)
  23 Thomas Reed (R)
  24 John Katko (R)
  27 Chris Jacobs (R)

Maryland
Senator Benjamin L. Cardin (D)
Senator Chris Van Hollen (D)

  1 Andy Harris (R)
  2 C.A. Dutch Ruppersberger (D)
  3 John Sarbanes (D)
  4 Anthony G. Brown (D)
  5 Steny H. Hoyer (D)
  6 David Trone (D)
  7 Kweisi Mfume (D)
  8 Jamie Raskin (D)

Virginia
Senator Mark R. Warner (D)
Senator Tim Kaine (D)
  1 Robert J. Wittman (R)
  2 Elaine Luria (D)
  3 Robert C. Scott (D)
  4 A. Donald McEachin (D)
  5 Robert Good (R)
  6 Ben Cline (R)
  7 Abigail Spanberger (D)
  8 Don Beyer (D)
  9 Morgan Griffith (R)
10 Jennifer T. Wexton (D)
11 Gerald E. Connolly (D)

Senator Bob Casey (D)
Senator Pat Toomey (R)

 6 Chrissy Houlahan (D)
 8 Matt Cartwright (D)
 9 Dan Meuser (R)
10 Scott Perry (R)
11 Lloyd Smucker (R) 
12 Fred Keller  (R) 
13 John Joyce (R) 
15 Glenn Thompson (R)

Pennsylvania

Senator Joe Manchin III (D)
Senator Shelley Moore Capito (R)

  1 David McKinley (R)
  2 Alex Mooney (R)
  3 Carol D. Miller (R)

West Virginia
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